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IFMAC 19-01

INSHORE FISHERIES MANAGEMENT AND

CONSERVATION (IFMAC) GROUP

Friday 31 May 2019

Venue Address
Geddes and Gillespie 134 Corstorphine Road
Rooms Edinburgh

Mansion House EH12 6TS

Edinburgh Zoo

10:00
10:30

10:40

10:45

11:15

11:45

12:30

13:00

15:15

16:00

Refreshments on Arrival
Welcome and Introductions

Review and Actions from Previous
Meeting

Inshore Fleet Modernisation
Programme

The Value of Fishing to Coastal
Communities

Marine & Offshore Renewable Energy
in Inshore Fisheries

Lunch

Future of Fisheries Management in
Scotland National Discussion

FFM Industry Discussion:

Timings
Arrival 10:00

Start 10:30

Close 16:00

Jim Watson

Diane Buchanan

Hannah Fennell

David Pratt

Allan Gibb

Malcolm Morrison

(Presenting on behalf of Sean Dennison) - Kate Rydzokowski

Marine Conservation and Marine
Protected Areas

Close

Elaine Whyte
Michael McLeod



