## INSHORE FISHERIES MANAGEMENT AND CONSERVATION (IFMAC) GROUP

## **Friday 31 May 2019**

Venue Geddes and Gillespie Rooms Mansion House Edinburgh Zoo		Address 134 Corstorphine Road Edinburgh EH12 6TS	Timings Arrival 10:00		
			Start	10:30	
			Close	16:00	
10:00	Refreshmen	ts on Arrival			
10:30	Welcome and Introductions				
10:40	Review and Actions from Previous Meeting		Jim Wat	Jim Watson	
10:45	Inshore Flee Programme	et Modernisation	Diane B	Diane Buchanan	
11:15	The Value of Fishing to Coastal Communities		Hannah	Hannah Fennell	
11:45	Marine & Offshore Renewable Energy in Inshore Fisheries		David P	David Pratt	
12:30	Lunch				
13:00	Future of Fisheries Management in Scotland National Discussion		Allan G	Allan Gibb	
		ry Discussion: enting on behalf of Sean Dennisor			
15:15	Marine Cons Protected A	servation and Marine reas		McLeod	
16:00	Close				